

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No.469 of 2025  <b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. M.K. Ray, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. Shashikant Shandilya, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. As per office report dated 14.08.2025 vakalatnama has been filed by Mr. Shashikant Shandilya on behalf of the respondent. He seeks two weeks time to file objection.</p> <p>4. Time prayed for is granted.</p> <p>5. List on 17.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> 27.10.2025</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--