

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 991 517"><u>CRLR No. 469 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 524 1214 562"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 622 1422 1122" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 622 1422 696">1. Mr. M.K.Ray, learned counsel for the revisionists. <li data-bbox="660 748 1422 822">2. Mr. S.K.Shandilya, learned counsel for the respondent. <li data-bbox="660 873 1422 994">3. List this case on 21.04.2026. On that day both the parties shall remain in Court along with the children. <li data-bbox="660 1046 1422 1122">4. Urgency Application IA No. 03 of 2026 disposed of. <p data-bbox="1011 1249 1422 1323" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1330 740 1359">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--