

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 879 432"><u>CRLR No. 469 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 436 1139 477"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="644 481 1509 775" style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. M.K. Ray, learned counsel for the revisionists.</li> <li>2. Mr. Shashikant Shandilya, learned counsel for the respondent.</li> <li>3. Both the parties are directed to appear before the counsellor along with the child.</li> <li>4. List this matter on 06.05.2026.</li> </ol> <p data-bbox="1136 842 1509 882" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1225 891 1385 927" style="text-align: right;">21.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 943 676 965">PR</p>

--	--	--	--